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SUEFFGET DAL

731-336-7856

http://www.takeout2unow.com

Dairy Delight NO AFFILIATION

Please Note:

This is a non-participating restaurant
and TakeOut 2 You is not affiliated
with this restaurant in any way. We

provide a delivery service only, acting
as your concierge or pick up agent.
By ordering online from TakeOut 2

You you are agreeing to our terms &
conditions and authorize we to pay
for, collect and deliver your order to
you. We will call you if a menu price
has changed or if an item has been

dropped from the menu. Website
prices vary from dine-in prices. *We
do not prepare your food or your
order and we are not responsible for
mistakes made by the restaurant on
your order or quality and preparation
of your food. * We simply transport
your order in our insulated carriers to
preserve freshness and ensure food
is kept as warm/cold as possible
during our delivery. Our driver will
contact you to inform you of any
delay in delivery times. Questions?
Call 731- 336-7856. Thank you and
happy ordering!

Ice Cream Cups
Small Ice Cream Cup(50z) $2.42
Medium Ice Cream Cup (80z) $3.02
Large Ice Cream Cup (120z) $3.62

Pint Ice Cream Cup (160z)  $4.23
Quart Ice Cream Cup (320z) $8.46
Twister
Small Twister $4.83
Medium Twister $5.74
Large Twister $6.64
Shakes
Small Shake $3.93
Medium Shake $4.53
Large Shake $5.13
Malts
Small Malt $4.23
Medium Malt $5.13
Large Malt $6.04
Favorite Treats
Banana Split $6.64
Hot Fudge Brownie $6.64
Hot Fudge Cake $6.64
Strawberry Shortcake $6.64
Peanut Fudge Parfait $6.64
Fruit Parfait $6.64
Ice Cream Bar $2.42
Peanut Fudge Bars $1.81

Burgers
Single Hamburger $3.32
Double Hamburger $5.13
Triple Hamburger $6.95
Single CheeseBurger $3.93
Double CheeseBurger $6.34
Triple CheeseBurger $8.15
Twinburger $6.34
Mini Square Hamburger $1.21

Mustard - Pickle - Onion - No
Changes
Mini Square Cheesehamburger $1.51
Mustard - Pickle - Onion - No

Changes
Plain Burger Patty - NO BUN  $1.81
Dogs
Hot Dog $2.72
Corn Dog $2.42
Plain Hot Dog - NO BUN $1.51
Chili
Bowl of Chili $4.83
Frito Chili Cheese Pie $4.83
Extra Chili $1.81
Sandwiches
With Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo
Jim Dandy Sandwich $4.53
Hot Ham Sandwich $3.93
Hot Ham & Cheese Sandwich  $4.53
Grilled Cheese Sandwich $2.42
Grilled Chicken Sandwich $5.44
Fried Chicken Sandwich $5.74
BLT Sandwich $4.83
Extra Bacon $2.42
Chuckwagon $5.44
Add Cheese $0.91
Chicken & More

Chicken Strips (4pc) (ONLY $7.85
STRIPS)

5 Nuggets $2.42
10 Nuggets $4.83
20 Nuggets $9.66
Chicken Basket $11.78

With Fries & Slaw

Extra Sauce $0.60
Cup of Nacho Cheese $1.81
Extra Chicken (1pc) $2.11
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Sides
Crinkle Cut Fries - Regular
Crinkle Cut Fries - Large
Waffle Cut Fries
Tater Tots
Onion Rings
Cup of Slaw (40z2)
Cup of Pickles (40z)
Mini Tacos with Taco Sauce
Cheese Sticks with Marinara

Drinks

$2.72
$3.32
$3.02
$2.42
$3.62
$1.51
$0.30
$4.83
$6.95

List in special request (Coke Products)

Kids(120z)

Small (160z)
Medium Drink (200z)
Large Drink (320z)
XLarge (440z)

Bottle of Water
Coffee

Hot Chocolate

Cup of Ice

$1.21
$1.81
$2.42
$3.02
$3.62
$1.21
$1.21
$1.21
$0.60



