

731-336-7856 http://www.takeout2unow.com

Dairy Delight NO AFFILIATION

_		3			
Please Note:		<u>Burgers</u>		<u>Sides</u>	
This is a non-participating resta	nurant	Single Hamburger	\$3.32	Crinkle Cut Fries - Regular	\$2.72
and TakeOut 2 You is not affili		Double Hamburger	\$5.13	Crinkle Cut Fries - Large	\$3.32
with this restaurant in any way	. We	Triple Hamburger	\$6.95	Waffle Cut Fries	\$3.02
provide a delivery service only,	acting	Single CheeseBurger	\$3.93	Tater Tots	\$2.42
as your concierge or pick up a	gent.	Double CheeseBurger	\$6.34	Onion Rings	\$3.62
By ordering online from TakeC	Out 2	Triple CheeseBurger	\$8.15	Cup of Slaw (4oz)	\$1.51
You you are agreeing to our ter		Twinburger	\$6.34	Cup of Pickles (4oz)	\$0.30
conditions and authorize we to	pay	Mini Square Hamburger	\$1.21	Mini Tacos with Taco Sauce	\$4.83
for, collect and deliver your ord	ler to	Mustard - Pickle - Onion - No		Cheese Sticks with Marinara	\$6.95
you. We will call you if a menu	price	Changes	Φ4 E 4	5 · ·	
has changed or if an item has l	been	Mini Square Cheesehamburger Mustard - Pickle - Onion - No		<u>Drinks</u>	
dropped from the menu. Web	site	Changes	Li	ist in special request (Coke Prod	
prices vary from dine-in prices.	. *We	Plain Burger Patty - NO BUN	\$1.81	Kids(12oz)	\$1.21
do not prepare your food or y	our	g,	*	Small (16oz)	\$1.81
order and we are not responsib	le for	<u>Dogs</u>		Medium Drink (20oz)	\$2.42
mistakes made by the restaura	nt on	Hot Dog	\$2.72	Large Drink (32oz)	\$3.02
your order or quality and prepar	ration	Corn Dog	\$2.42	XLarge (44oz)	\$3.62
of your food. * We simply trans	sport	Plain Hot Dog - NO BUN	\$1.51	Bottle of Water	\$1.21
your order in our insulated carri	ers to		•	Coffee	\$1.21
preserve freshness and ensure	food	<u>Chili</u>		Hot Chocolate	\$1.21
is kept as warm/cold as poss	ible	Bowl of Chili	\$4.83	Cup of Ice	\$0.60
during our delivery. Our driver	r will	Frito Chili Cheese Pie	\$4.83		
contact you to inform you of		Extra Chili	\$1.81		
delay in delivery times. Question					
Call 731- 336-7856. Thank you		<u>Sandwiches</u>			
happy ordering!		With Lettuce, Tomato & Maye	0		
		Jim Dandy Sandwich	\$4.53		
<u>Ice Cream Cups</u>		Hot Ham Sandwich	\$3.93		
Small Ice Cream Cup(5oz)	\$2.42	Hot Ham & Cheese Sandwich	\$4.53		
Medium Ice Cream Cup (8oz)	\$3.02	Grilled Cheese Sandwich	\$2.42		
Large Ice Cream Cup (12oz)	\$3.62	Grilled Chicken Sandwich	\$5.44		
Pint Ice Cream Cup (16oz)	\$4.23	Fried Chicken Sandwich	\$5.74		
Quart Ice Cream Cup (32oz)	\$8.46	BLT Sandwich	\$4.83		
-		Extra Bacon	\$2.42		
<u>Twister</u>		Chuckwagon	\$5.44		
Small Twister	\$4.83	Add Cheese	\$0.91		
Medium Twister	\$5.74	Objeken 9 Mene			
Large Twister	\$6.64	Chicken & More			
Chalcas		Chicken Strips (4pc) (ONLY	\$7.85		
<u>Shakes</u>		STRIPS)			
Small Shake	\$3.93	5 Nuggets	\$2.42		
Medium Shake	\$4.53	10 Nuggets	\$4.83		
Large Shake	\$5.13	20 Nuggets	\$9.66		
<u>Malts</u>			\$11.78		
Small Malt	¢4.22	With Fries & Slaw	¢ ∩ ድ∩		
	\$4.23 \$5.12	Extra Sauce	\$0.60 \$1.91		
Medium Malt	\$5.13 \$6.04	Cup of Nacho Cheese	\$1.81 \$2.44		
Large Malt	\$6.04	Extra Chicken (1pc)	\$2.11		
Favorite Treats					
Banana Split	\$6.64				
Hot Fudgo Provinio	Φ0.04 Φ6.64				

Hot Fudge Brownie

Strawberry Shortcake

Peanut Fudge Parfait

Peanut Fudge Bars

Hot Fudge Cake

Fruit Parfait

Ice Cream Bar

\$6.64

\$6.64

\$6.64

\$6.64

\$6.64

\$2.42

\$1.81